
ORDERS MUST BE PLACED IN ADVANCE
TO PLACE AN ORDER PLEASE CALL DURING BUSINESS HOURS

304-241-4961
Monday - Saturday 

10am-6pm

3345 University Ave #4, Morgantown, WV, 26505

CATERING MENU



n/a

n/a

$ 75

$ 75

$ 55

$ 55

TRAYS                    HALF     FULL     SERVES

CATERING MENU

SANDWICH OPTIONS
 

ITALIAN       CAPICOLA        PROSCIUTTO 

Sandwich 

Sandwich Ring 

Sausage & Peppers

Pulled Pork

Pasta Salad

Potato Salad

$ 115

$ 85

$ 125

$ 125

n/a

n/a

16

12-16

16-20/32-36

16-20/32-36

18-24

18-24

(cold-cut)

(cold-cut)

CAPRESE       TURKEY       HAM       ITALIAN CLUB

(HOAGIE ROLLS INCLUDED)

(BUNS & BBQ SAUCE INCLUDED)

(cold-cut)



ITALIAN
hot capicola, salami, mortadella, provolone cheese, tomato, shredded romaine,
house italian dressing

CAPICOLA
hot capicola, provolone cheese, ViLLAGE hot peppers

PROSCIUTTO
prosciutto, manchego cheese, arugula,  figs, fig preserve, dijon mustard

CAPRESE
fresh mozzarella, arugula, tomato, basil pesto, balsamic glaze

TURKEY
turkey, white cheddar cheese, bibb lettuce, tomato, red onion, basil pesto

HAM
applewood ham, swiss cheese, arugula, dijon mustard

ITALIAN CLUB
hot capicola, turkey, provolone cheese, tomato, shredded romaine, red onion,
tomato aioli

ViLLAGE Catering Sandwiches
*served on french demi baguette*

COLD-CUT DESCRIPTIONS



BURGER BOX

5oz certified angus burger patties (uncooked)
INCLUDES

brioche buns / choice of cheese / lettuce / tomato / condiment packets

  4pk – $29.95
  8pk – $49.95
  12pk – $69.95   
  16pk – $89.95
  24pk – $129.95

ORDERS MUST BE PLACED IN ADVANCE
TO PLACE AN ORDER PLEASE CALL DURING BUSINESS HOURS

304-241-4961
Monday - Saturday 

10am-6pm

3345 University Ave #4, Morgantown, WV, 26505


