



CATERING MENU

ORDERS MUST BE PLACED IN ADVANCE
TO PLACE AN ORDER PLEASE CALL DURING BUSINESS HOURS
304-241-4961
Monday - Saturday
10am-6pm

3345 University Ave #4, Morgantown, WV, 26505



<u>Village</u> catering menu

TRAYS	HALF	FULL	SERVES
Sandwich (cold-cut)	n/a	\$ 115	16
Sandwich Ring (cold-cut)	n/a	\$ 85	12-16
Sausage & Peppers (HOAGIE ROLLS INCLUDED)	\$ 75	\$ 125	16-20/32-36
Pulled Pork (BUNS & BBQ SAUCE INCLUDED)	\$ 75	\$ 125	16-20/32-36
Pasta Salad	\$ 55	n/a	18-24
Potato Salad	\$ 55	n/a	18-24
	0		

SANDWICH OPTIONS (cold-cut)

ITALIAN CAPICOLA PROSCIUTTO

CAPRESE TURKEY HAM **ITALIAN CLUB**



VILLAGE Catering Sandwiches

served on french demi baguette

COLD-CUT DESCRIPTIONS

ITALIAN

hot capicola, salami, mortadella, provolone cheese, tomato, shredded romaine, house italian dressing

CAPICOLA

hot capicola, provolone cheese, ViLLAGE hot peppers

PROSCIUTTO

prosciutto, manchego cheese, arugula, figs, fig preserve, dijon mustard

CAPRESE

fresh mozzarella, arugula, tomato, basil pesto, balsamic glaze

TURKEY

turkey, white cheddar cheese, bibb lettuce, tomato, red onion, basil pesto

HAM

applewood ham, swiss cheese, arugula, dijon mustard

ITALIAN CLUB

hot capicola, turkey, provolone cheese, tomato, shredded romaine, red onion, tomato aioli

BURGER BOX



5oz certified angus burger patties (uncooked) INCLUDES

brioche buns / choice of cheese / lettuce / tomato / condiment packets

4pk - \$29.95

8pk - \$49.95

12pk - \$69.95

16pk - \$89.95

24pk - \$129.95

ORDERS MUST BE PLACED IN ADVANCE TO PLACE AN ORDER PLEASE CALL DURING BUSINESS HOURS

304-241-4961

Monday - Saturday

10am-6pm

3345 University Ave #4, Morgantown, WV, 26505